
UNDERCOUNTER
ICE MACHINES

UNDERCOUNTER UNITS

Offered in 5 different ice forms

Small in stature, big on production

Versatile units for any type of application

Front breathing vents for flexible placement



Producing either small or medium cubes, these Scotsman undercounter units are 
great for applications with mixed drinks, carbonated beverages, ice dispensing and 
banquet services. Small cubes are especially ideal for blending and beverage 
dispensing, while medium cubes are ideal for cocktails and ice bagging.

All small and medium cube models are front breathing, meaning no side clearance 
is needed. The 24-inch platform also features a utility chase allowing for tight 
installs. The ergonomic slide back door gives easy access to ice in the bin. All 
models are designed, engineered and assembled in the USA.  

UNDERCOUNTER UNITS

UNDERCOUNTER
CUBE ICE MACHINES

D E S I G N E D
ENGINEERED
ASSEMBLED

USAIN
 T

H
E

CU0415
CU0715
CU0920
UC2024
UC2724
CU3030

58 lbs
80 lbs

100 lbs
 227 lbs
 282 lbs
313 lbs

Medium
Medium
Medium

Small or Medium
Small or Medium
Small or Medium

36 lbs
36 lbs
57 lbs
80 lbs
80 lbs

110 lbs

15” x 24” x 38”
15” x 24” x 38”
20” x 24” x 38”

24” x 28.5” x 39”
24” x 28.5” x 39”
30” x 30” x 39”

Unit specific QR code for 
quick access to service 

manuals, cleaning guides 
& warranty history

Power cord, plug, scoop & 
adjustable legs included 

for quick & easy 
installation

Ergonomic slide-back 
door allows easy access 

to ice in the bin

MODEL
NUMBER

DIMENSIONS
W x D x H

ICE 
PRODUCTION*

ICE
FORM

STORAGE
CAPACITY

With an optional floor mount 
kit, our 15” & 20” wide 
models can be installed 

under 34“ ADA counter tops

ADAADA
compliantcompliant

32”

*Approximate ice production, per 24 hours, based on air-cooled condenser unit at 70ºF air and 50ºF water.

Energy Star certified units

Energy Star Certified: 
Environmentally friendly 
while saving operators 

money



Both of these Scotsman undercounter units produce the uniquely shaped gourmet 
ice. The gourmet cube is our largest form of ice. It is a slow-melting cube that is 
perfect for bar use, server stations, office suites and breakrooms.

These units are front breathing, allowing for flexible placement. The CU50 is also 
designed, engineered and assembled in the USA.

High-volume capacity in 
a small, compact 

footprint

Front breathing vents 
allow for flexible 

placement

Unique, crystal-clear 
shape, odorless & 

taste-less

UNDERCOUNTER UNITS

UNDERCOUNTER
CUBE ICE MACHINES

Energy efficient design: 
Environmentally friendly 
while saving operators 

money

CU50
CU0515

64 lbs
74 lbs

15” x 22” x 34.5”
15” x 24” x 34”

26 lbs
24 lbs

Gourmet
Gourmet

MODEL
NUMBER

ICE
FORM

ICE 
PRODUCTION*

DIMENSIONS
W x D x H

STORAGE
CAPACITY

*Approximate ice production, per 24 hours, based on air-cooled condenser unit at 70ºF air and 50ºF water.



Producing The Original Chewable Ice  , nugget ice has been a customer favorite for 
decades. As our most versatile form, this ice is commonly used in slushies, 
carbonated beverages, food displays, dispensing and therapeutic applications.

All nugget models are front breathing, meaning no side clearance is needed. The 
24-inch platform also features a recessed utility chase allowing for tight installs. 
The ergonomic slide back door gives easy access to ice in the bin, while the 
stainless steel auger and evaporator provide maximum durability. All models are 
designed, engineered and assembled in the USA.  

UNDERCOUNTER
NUGGET ICE MACHINES

UNDERCOUNTER UNITS

D E S I G N E D
ENGINEERED
ASSEMBLED

USAIN
 T

H
E UN0815

UN1215
UN1520
UN324

79 lbs
119 lbs
167 lbs
340 lbs

15” x 24” x 38”
15” x 24” x 38”
20” x 24” x 38”

24” x 28.5” x 39”

36 lbs
36 lbs
57 lbs
80 lbs

Nugget
Nugget
Nugget
Nugget

Unit specific QR code for 
quick access to service 

manuals, cleaning guides 
& warranty history

Power cord, plug, scoop & 
adjustable legs included 

for quick & easy 
installation

Energy Star Certified: 
Environmentally friendly 
while saving operators 

money

Sealed, maintenance-free 
bearings ensure maximum 
reliability & contribute to a 

long machine life

MODEL
NUMBER

ICE
FORM

ICE 
PRODUCTION*

DIMENSIONS
W x D x H

STORAGE
CAPACITY

With an optional floor mount 
kit, our 15” & 20” wide 
models can be installed 

under 34“ ADA counter tops

ADAADA
compliantcompliant

32”

®

*Approximate ice production, per 24 hours, based on air-cooled condenser unit at 70ºF air and 50ºF water.

Energy Star certified units



UF0915
UF1415
UF2020
UF424

96 lbs
142 lbs
216 lbs
440 lbs

15” x 24” x 38”
15” x 24” x 38”
20” x 24” x 38”

24” x 28.5” x 39”

36 lbs
36 lbs
57 lbs
80 lbs

Flake
Flake
Flake
Flake

UNDERCOUNTER
FLAKE ICE MACHINES

UNDERCOUNTER UNITS

These Scotsman undercounter units produce flake ice that provides fast-cooling 
power with low production costs. Compressed flake pieces will mold to any shape 
for convenient use in seafood and meat displays, salad bars, blended cocktails, labs 
and banquet services. 

All flake models are front breathing, meaning no side clearance is needed. The 
24-inch platform also features a recessed utility chase allowing for tight installs. 
The ergonomic slide back door gives easy access to ice in the bin, while the 
stainless steel auger and evaporator provide maximum durability. All models are 
designed, engineered and assembled in the USA.  

Unit specific QR code for 
quick access to service 

manuals, cleaning guides 
& warranty history

Power cord, plug, scoop & 
adjustable legs included 

for quick & easy 
installation

Energy Star Certified: 
Environmentally friendly 
while saving operators 

money

Sealed, maintenance-free 
bearings ensure maximum 
reliability & contribute to a 

long machine life

D E S I G N E D
ENGINEERED
ASSEMBLED
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MODEL
NUMBER

ICE
FORM

ICE 
PRODUCTION*

DIMENSIONS
W x D x H

STORAGE
CAPACITY

With an optional floor mount 
kit, our 15” & 20” wide 
models can be installed 

under 34“ ADA counter tops

ADAADA
compliantcompliant

32”

*Approximate ice production, per 24 hours, based on air-cooled condenser unit at 70ºF air and 50ºF water.

Energy Star certified units



Award Winning 
Manufacturing & Products

Designed, Engineered & 
Assembled In The USA

24/7 Technical
Support

Innovative Sales Tools 
& Trainings

See our full product offering.
Available as both a web-based and an Apple iPad 
version, the Scotsman Sales App provides easy-to-digest  
presentations, videos, product and brand collateral, as 
well as interactive tools. Scan the QR code or visit 

http://salesapp.scotsman-ice.com to access. 
SCAN HERE

SCOTSMAN - ABOVE AND BEYOND GREAT ICE MACHINES
Scotsman is more than just great ice machines. We back up quality products with The Ultimate Ice Experience. This 
starts with our world-class manufacturing facility in South Carolina and extends to our high quality, reliable products 
and dedicated support network. From beginning to end, Scotsman’s channel partners and customers get the 
products, service and support they deserve.

customer.relations@scotsman-ice.comwww.scotsman-ice.com

1-800-SCOTSMAN Fax: 847-913-9844

101 Corporate Woods Parkway, Vernon Hills, IL 60061
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UNDERCOUNTER UNITS


