

UNDERCOUNTER ICE MACHINES

Offered in 5 different ice forms
Small in stature, big on production
Front breathing vents for flexible placement
Versatile units for any type of application









UNDERCOUNTER CUBE ICE MACHINES

Producing either small or medium cubes, these Scotsman undercounter units are great for applications with mixed drinks, carbonated beverages, ice dispensing and banquet services. Small cubes are especially ideal for blending and beverage dispensing, while medium cubes are ideal for cocktails and ice bagging.

All small and medium cube models are **front breathing**, meaning **no side clearance** is needed. The 24-inch platform also features a utility chase **allowing for tight installs**. The ergonomic slide back door gives **easy access to ice** in the bin. All models are **designed**, **engineered and assembled in the USA**.



Unit specific QR code for quick access to service manuals, cleaning guides & warranty history



Ergonomic slide-back door allows easy access to ice in the bin



With an optional floor mount kit, our 15" & 20" wide models can be installed under 34" ADA counter tops



Power cord, plug, scoop & adjustable legs included for quick & easy installation



Energy Star Certified: Environmentally friendly while saving operators money

MODEL NUMBER	ICE FORM	DIMENSIONS W x D x H	ICE PRODUCTION*	STORAGE CAPACITY	
CU0415	Medium	15" x 24" x 38"	58 lbs	36 lbs	
CU0715	Medium	15″ x 24″ x 38″	80 lbs	36 lbs	
CU0920	Medium	20" x 24" x 38"	100 lbs	57 lbs	
✓ UC2024	Small or Medium	24" x 28.5" x 39"	227 lbs	80 lbs	
UC2724	Small or Medium	24" x 28.5" x 39"	282 lbs	80 lbs	
CU3030	Small or Medium	30" x 30" x 39"	313 lbs	110 lbs	

Energy Star certified units





UNDERCOUNTER CUBE ICE MACHINES





Both of these Scotsman undercounter units produce the uniquely shaped gourmet ice. The gourmet cube is our largest form of ice. It is a slow-melting cube that is perfect for bar use, server stations, office suites and breakrooms.

These units are front breathing, allowing for **flexible placement**. The CU50 is also **designed**, **engineered** and **assembled** in the **USA**.



High-volume capacity in a small, compact footprint



Unique, crystal-clear shape, odorless & taste-less



Front breathing vents allow for flexible placement



Energy efficient design: Environmentally friendly while saving operators money

MODEL NUMBER	ICE FORM	DIMENSIONS W x D x H	ICE PRODUCTION*	STORAGE CAPACITY
CU50	Gourmet	15" x 22" x 34.5"	64 lbs	26 lbs
CU0515	Gourmet	15" x 24" x 34"	74 lbs	24 lbs





UNDERCOUNTER NUGGET ICE MACHINES



Producing The Original Chewable Ice[®], nugget ice has been a customer favorite for decades. As our most versatile form, this ice is commonly used in slushies, carbonated beverages, food displays, dispensing and therapeutic applications.

All nugget models are **front breathing**, meaning **no side clearance** is needed. The 24-inch platform also features a recessed utility chase allowing for tight installs. The ergonomic slide back door gives easy access to ice in the bin, while the stainless steel auger and evaporator provide maximum durability. All models are designed, engineered and assembled in the USA.



Unit specific QR code for

quick access to service

manuals, cleaning guides

& warranty history



Sealed, maintenance-free bearings ensure maximum reliability & contribute to a long machine life



With an optional floor mount kit, our 15" & 20" wide models can be installed under 34" ADA counter tops



Power cord, plug, scoop & adjustable legs included for quick & easy installation



Energy Star Certified: Environmentally friendly while saving operators money

DESIGNED ENGINEERED ASSEMBLED

MODEL NUMBER	ICE FORM	DIMENSIONS W x D x H	ICE PRODUCTION*	STORAGE CAPACITY
✓ UN0815	Nugget	15" x 24" x 38"	79 lbs	36 lbs
🗸 UN1215	Nugget	15″ x 24″ x 38″	119 lbs	36 lbs
🗸 UN1520	Nugget	20" x 24" x 38"	167 lbs	57 lbs
UN324	Nugget	24" x 28.5" x 39"	340 lbs	80 lbs

Energy Star certified units





UNDERCOUNTER FLAKE ICE MACHINES



These Scotsman undercounter units produce flake ice that provides fast-cooling power with low production costs. Compressed flake pieces will mold to any shape for convenient use in seafood and meat displays, salad bars, blended cocktails, labs and banquet services.

All flake models are **front breathing**, meaning **no side clearance** is needed. The 24-inch platform also features a recessed utility chase **allowing for tight installs**. The ergonomic slide back door gives **easy access to ice** in the bin, while the stainless steel auger and evaporator provide **maximum durability**. All models are **designed**, **engineered** and **assembled** in the **USA**.



Unit specific QR code for

quick access to service

manuals, cleaning guides

& warranty history



Sealed, maintenance-free bearings ensure maximum reliability & contribute to a long machine life



With an optional floor mount kit, our 15" & 20" wide models can be installed under 34" ADA counter tops



Power cord, plug, scoop & adjustable legs included for quick & easy installation



Energy Star Certified: Environmentally friendly while saving operators money

MODEL NUMBER	ICE FORM	DIMENSIONS W x D x H	ICE PRODUCTION*	STORAGE
✓ UF0915	Flake	15" x 24" x 38"	96 lbs	36 lbs
🖌 UF1415	Flake	15″ x 24″ x 38″	142 lbs	36 lbs
🖌 UF2020	Flake	20" x 24" x 38"	216 lbs	57 lbs
UF424	Flake	24" x 28.5" x 39"	440 lbs	80 lbs







SCOTSMAN - ABOVE AND BEYOND GREAT ICE MACHINES

Scotsman is more than just great ice machines. We back up quality products with The Ultimate Ice Experience. This starts with our world-class manufacturing facility in South Carolina and extends to our high quality, reliable products and dedicated support network. From beginning to end, Scotsman's channel partners and customers get the products, service and support they deserve.



Award Winning Manufacturing & Products



Designed, Engineered & Assembled In The USA



24/7 Technical Support



Innovative Sales Tools & Trainings

See our full product offering.

Available as both a web-based and an Apple iPad version, the Scotsman Sales App provides easy-to-digest presentations, videos, product and brand collateral, as well as interactive tools. Scan the QR code or visit http://salesapp.scotsman-ice.com to access.



• 101 Corporate Woods Parkway, Vernon Hills, IL 60061

• 1-800-SCOTSMAN • Fax: 847-913-9844

www.scotsman-ice.com
customer.relations@scotsman-ice.com
2021 Scotsman Ice Systems.





